b1

Farm Management, Inc.

Caring for You and Your Farm®

9:30

10:00

10:15

11:15

11:45

1:00

2:00

2:15

Professional Farm Managers
Real Eslate-Appraisers
Real Estate Sales.and Acquisitions
Real Estat.e Auctions

Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500

10:00

10:15

11:15

11:45

1:00

2:00

2:15

2:30

Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

575 Memorial Dr.,
Cambridge, MA 02139

November 7, 2024

AGENDA
Registration
Introductions & Opening Comments

Farmland Market Update

Opportunities & Growth Potential
with Your Farm

Lunch
Farmland Case Studies & Discussion

Grainfield Partners I, LLP
Joint Ownership Ventures

Questions & Answers

FARMLAND INVESTMENT SEMINAR
Hyatt Regency Boston/Cambridge

Randy Hertz

Spencer Smith

Rebecca Frantz

Randy, Rebecca, Spencer

Spencer Smith

Randy, Rebecca,
Spencer



: [, | I Farm Management, Inc.

Caring for You and Your Farm®

BOSTON SEMINAR

Registration begins at 9:30 a.m., Seminar from 10:00 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.

Location:

Hyatt Regency Boston/Cambridge
575 Memorial Dr.,
Cambridge, MA 02139
Phone: (617) 492- 1234

*Hertz does not have a special rate for this hotel

Directions

Ve COOLIDGE
CORNER

B &= 35 min

= 9 miles

o Boston Logan
International Airport

Charles RiveESplanade

AREADMIT o
. Boston
_Hyatt'Regency, ‘
~Boston /. Camb\r\igge g opmon

chester Ave

> o Museu
5 At SOUTH OF i ElstSt Gastle Island
& 5 WASHINGTON Sei

Boston Logan International Airport
East Boston, MA 02128

> GetonI-90 W from Airport Rd - Departure Level
3 min (1.4 mi)

>  Follow 1-90 W. Take exit 131 from -90 W
10 min (6.2 mi)

>  Take Memorial Dr to Vassar St in Cambridge

4 min (1.7 mi)

Hyatt Regency Boston / Cambridge
575 Memorial Dr, Cambridge, MA 02139




