

Professional Farm Managers Real Estate Appraisers Real Estate Sales and Acquisitions Real Estate Auctions Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500 Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

## FARMLAND INVESTMENT SEMINAR

Hyatt Regency Boston/Cambridge 575 Memorial Dr., Cambridge, MA 02139

November 7, 2024

## AGENDA

9:30	-	10:00	Registration	
10:00	-	10:15	Introductions & Opening Comments	Randy Hertz
10:15	-	11:15	Farmland Market Update	Spencer Smith
11:15	-	11:45	Opportunities & Growth Potential with Your Farm	Rebecca Frantz
11:45	-	1:00	Lunch	
1:00	-	2:00	Farmland Case Studies & Discussion	Randy, Rebecca, Spencer
2:00	-	2:15	Grainfield Partners I, LLP Joint Ownership Ventures	Spencer Smith
2:15	-	2:30	Questions & Answers	Randy, Rebecca, Spencer



## **BOSTON SEMINAR**

Registration begins at 9:30 a.m., Seminar from 10:00 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.

Location:

Hyatt Regency Boston/Cambridge 575 Memorial Dr., Cambridge, MA 02139 Phone: (617) 492- 1234

\*Hertz does not have a special rate for this hotel

Directions

## SS Constitutio ard Square 🗿 CENTRAL-MAVERIC Cambridge (145) Cambridge St a Museum of Scier 🚔 35 min 0 iers Park 🚺 O Boston Logan International Airport KENDAL SQUARE Main St 28 min 8.7 miles Boston Charles River Esplanade AREA 2/MIT Boston Common Hyatt Regency Boston / Cambridge BACK BAY FENWAY-KENMORE WATERFRONT 5 COOLIDGE SOUTH END Museum of Fine Arts, Boston E 1 st St Castle Island SOUTH OF

Boston Logan International Airport East Boston, MA 02128
Get on I-90 W from Airport Rd - Departure Level 3 min (1.4 mi)
Follow I-90 W. Take exit 131 from I-90 W 10 min (6.2 mi)
Take Memorial Dr to Vassar St in Cambridge 4 min (1.1 mi)
Hyatt Regency Boston / Cambridge 575 Memorial Dr, Cambridge, MA 02139